
MÖLLI MINIT

42 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 4 Unna Tiia Lamberg 37,28 0 -4,72

2 1 Queeny Tiia Lamberg 47,19 5 10,19

3 5 Rio Outi Välimaa 69,82 50 77,82

4 2 Rocky Outi Välimaa 73,16 60 91,16

5 3 Yasmin Jonna Saarela 93,57 40 91,57 x

MÖLLI MEDIT

42 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 1 mölli Ana Pinja Karuveha 23,92 0 -18,08

2 3 Sani Miia Petranen 34,28 5 5

3 2 Mette Tiina Pesonen 52,92 40 50,92 x

MÖLLI MAXIT

42 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 3 Isa Tiia Koskimies 29,08 0 -12,92 x

2 5 Holly Essi Nokelainen 30,01 0 -11,99 x

3 1 Tonttu Marjo Pesonen 34,39 15 15

4 2 Ava Taru Kitunen 45,44 15 18,44 x

5 4 Ossi Päivi Laitinen 82,56 45 85,56
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1-lk MINIT

ihanneaika: 44 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 1 1 Ronaldo Kirsi Kyröläinen 34,2 0 -9,8

2 2 1 Zady Linda Laurikainen 35,07 0 -8,93

3 5 1 Iita Soili Mäkelä 49,98 10 15,98 x

3 mölli Unna Tiia Lamberg hyl HYL

4 mölli Rocky Outi Välimaa hyl HYL

6 mölli Queeny Tiia Lamberg hyl HYL

1-lk MEDIT

44 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 2 1 Siiri Hanna Suhonen 35,75 0 -8,25

2 3 1 Vili Lotta Tuuva 41,1 0 -2,9

3 5 mölli Sani Miia Petranen 42,78 5 5

1 mölli Ana Pinja Karuveha hyl HYL

4 1 Milo Paula Happo hyl HYL

6 mölli Tuhto Tiia Tuulenmäki hyl HYL

7 1 Juice Maija Mehto hyl HYL

1-lk MAXIT

44 s

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 1 1 Tempo Susanna Takala 29 0 -15

2 6 1 Isa Tiia Koskimies 33,73 5 5 x

3 9 1 Dooris Sanna Kettunen 40,02 5 5

4 4 1 Lilli Henna McIntosh 42,37 5 5

5 8 1 Heta Sirpa Kärkäs 43,11 10 10 x

2 1 Metka Reetta Rouhiainen hyl HYL

3 1 Hada Maija Karhu hyl HYL

5 1 Stella Henna Karuveha hyl HYL

7 1 Doni Veera Kiuru hyl HYL
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KILPAILEVAT MINIT

0 1-luokka (ja mölli) 45 2-luokka 42 3-luokka

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 9 3 Napsi Seija Hartikainen 40,14 0 -1,86

2 8 3 Amos Katriina Korpinen 40,48 0 -1,52

3 4 2 Mila Taru Kitunen 44,82 0 -0,18 x

4 5 2 Kaneli Jonna Saarela 50,56 5 10,56 x

1 3 Luna Maija Karhu hyl hyl

2 2 Diego Niina Taalikka hyl hyl

3 0 Susu Tea Valokorpi hyl hyl x

6 1 Zady Linda Laurikainen hyl hyl

7 3 Minka Sari Lehtomäki hyl hyl

10 3 Amalia Seija Hartikainen hyl hyl

KILPAILEVAT MEDIT

0 1-luokka (ja mölli) 45 2-luokka 42 3-luokka

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 9 3 Vilppu Anne Vertanen 40,26 0 -1,74

2 8 3 Liinu Marjukka Sarkanen 42,42 0 0,42 x

3 2 3 Kelmi Liisa Kotisalo 45,39 0 3,39

4 7 3 Etta Liisa Kotisalo 39,84 10 10

5 3 3 Sumu Marjukka Sarkanen 50,98 5 13,98 x

1 3 Carlos Kirsi Kyröläinen hyl HYL

4 2 Myrtti Tiina Pesonen hyl HYL x

5 2 Inkki Riitta Oksman hyl HYL x

6 1 Milo Paula Happo hyl HYL

KILPAILEVAT MAXIT

45 1-luokka (ja mölli) 45 2-luokka 42 3-luokka

sijoitus kilpnro luokka koira rotu ohjaaja aika ratavirhe tulos ei lau

1 6 3 Bella Henna McIntosh 40,85 0 -1,15

2 12 3 Tara Suvi Vainikka 44,62 0 2,62

3 11 3 Hiro Pasi Rautio 34,7 5 5

4 4 3 Rape Mirka Nokkonen 36,44 5 5

5 5 3 Pimu Ritva Seilo 40,09 5 5

6 3 3 Dani Susanna Takala 43,11 5 6,11

7 8 3 Tara Timo Haimila 49,03 5 12,03

8 2 3 Hulda Timo Haimila 57,2 5 20,2

1 3 Mutka Kirsi Kokkonen hyl HYL

7 1 Stella Henna Karuveha hyl HYL

9 1 Doni Veera Kiuru hyl HYL

10 1 Hada Maija Karhu hyl HYL

13 2 Osku Sonja Meuronen hyl HYL
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